
TYPE
99-0130
99-0131
99-0132
99-0133
99-0134
99-0135
99-0136
99-0137
99-0138
99-0139
99-0140
99-0141

DIAM. (mm2)
3x1,5
3x1,5
3x1,5
3x2,5
3x2,5
3x2,5
5x1,5

5x2,5

5x1,5

5x2,5

5x1,5

5x2,5
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č. návodu: 1494.0481
skl. pol.: E09060401Montážní návod - propojovací vodiče / Instruction manual - interconnecting cables

(Leader 21, BS 100, BS 101, BS 102RE, BS 103, BS 110, BS 111, BS 113)
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BOTTOM LUMINAIRE

3

CONNECT OF WIRES:
GREEN WIRE - EARTH
WHITE WIRE - L
BLUE WIRE - N
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9 ASSEMBLY LUMINAIRE

OPEN LUMINAIRE

PUNCH HOLE 
FOR CABLE ENTRY

INSERT TO BOTTOM 
OF LUMINAIRE
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